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
featuring an extended island, quartz countertops, custom cabinetry, 6-burner gas range, dual dishwashers, and a large 
built-in fridge/freezer. A generous walk-in pantry offers great storage for bulk items.    Luxury vinyl plank flooring flows 
through the main living areas, combining beauty with durability. The downstairs includes a spacious primary suite with a 
spa-like ensuite, plus a second bedroom with a private bath, ideal for guests or multigenerational living.    Enjoy dual HVAC
systems with four-zone climate control, an oversized laundry ro

Marketing Remarks

11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.Comments

Area 619

Beds 6 Baths

Office Realty Concepts, Ltd. - Fresno (ID: 630) 559-490-1500 Agent Diane J Gischel-Lingo (ID: 28255)

Structure (approx sq ft) 5352 Year Built

Lot Size (approx sq ft) 18500 Owner

2023

6

Single FamilySubType

SqFt 5352DOM/CDOM 26/26

0 $1,699,900 21788 Brighton Crest Dr, Friant, CA 93626-9752 Listing#629063

Cross St: Millerton Rd / Brighten Crest

North on N Friant Rd. N Friant Turns into Millerton Rd at the dam. Continue on Millerton Rd past lake. 
Turn Right on Brighton Crest Dr. Right across from Table Mountain Casino. Continue on Brighton Crest Dr past clubhouse.
Home is on right side.

Driving Directions

Spectacular Golf Course Estate in Brighton Crest. Experience luxury living in this stunning three-story
home on the fairways of Eagle Springs Golf Course. Designed with elegance and comfort in mind, this custom estate 
offers high-end finishes, thoughtful upgrades, and breathtaking views of the golf course, lake, and hills. The beautiful 
property features 14 mature Pacific Redwoods, 4 Olive trees, and 2 Oaks, all enhanced by decorative lighting for serene 
evenings. Inside, the main level boasts an open-concept design with a fireplace, floor-to-ceiling sliding windows with 
powered blinds, and a gourmet kitchen with Quartzite counters, Sub-Zero fridge/freezer, 2 ovens, and a cozy breakfast 
nook. Step out to the expansive balcony with built-in heaters and slate flooring.The primary suite includes a fireplace, 
sitting area, spa-like ensuite, and balcony access. A versatile office/bedroom with Murphy bed and ensuite, plus a laundry 
room with full bath, complete the main floor.Upstairs in

Marketing Remarks

11AM-1PM Lunch and drinks providedComments

Area 626

Beds 5 Baths

Office Realty One Group Action (ID: 8210202) 559-728-4272 Agent Elizabeth Bolton (ID: 23186)

Structure (approx sq ft) 4950 Year Built

Lot Size (approx sq ft) 18700 Owner Robert Joseph Herschbach & Consuelo Angela Herschb

2001

5

Single FamilySubType

SqFt 4950DOM/CDOM 14/14

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed, representations are approximate, individual verification recommended.

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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Caravan Detail

Wednesday Caravan 05/07/25

Starting location:        Starting time: 10:00am

0 $385,000 218 Mission Dr S, Madera, CA 93636-9041 Listing#625970

Cross St: 12/41

HWY 41/Ave 12,West on Ave 12, Left onto CA-41BUS, Right onto Market Ave W, take 1st exit at traffic
circle onto Lodge Rd S, Left onto Expedition Wy, Right onto Sugar Pine Ln,Sugar Pine turns right & becomes Mission Dr. 
Home will be on the left.

Driving Directions

Built in 2022, this energy-efficient 3BD/2.5BA home with solar in Riverstone offers 1,512 sq ft of 
modern living. The open floor plan includes a stylish kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a 
spacious island with a sink and dishwasher. Upstairs, the primary suite features a private balcony, a spa-like ensuite with 
dual sinks, an oversized glass shower, a soaking tub, and a generous walk-in closet. All bedrooms and a dedicated laundry
closet are conveniently located on the second floor. Finishing out this home is a low-maintenance backyard and an 
attached 2-car garage. Riverstone residents enjoy resort-style amenities, including multiple community clubhouses, a 
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